JKCKYpPCMOHHaA nporpamMma Ha Tennoxoae BaH KynaumbuH no mapwpyTty Bonarorpagp, -
CapaToB - YcoBkKa - Camapa - KaszaHb - Hebokcapbl - Ko3bMoaeMbsHCK - MakapbeBo -

Hu>xHun HoBropop - KoctpomMma - fipocnaBnb - PbiOuHCK - lybHa - MockBa ¢
28.07.2025 no 06.08.2025

28.07, NoHepenbHUK Bonrorpapg,

29.07, BTopHUK

29.07, BTopHUK

30.07, Cpegpa

31.07, YeTBepr

01.08, MaTHUUa

01.08, MaTHUUa

02.08, Cy66oT1a

02.08, Cy66oTa

CapaTtos

YcoBkKa

CamMmapa

Ka3aHb

Yebokcapbl

Ko3bMOoOeMbAHCK

MakapbeBo

Hwv>xuuu HoBropop,

04.08, MNMoHepenbHUK KocTpoMa

04.08, lNMoHepnenbHUK ApocnaBinb

04.08, NMoHepenbHUK PbIOUMHCK

05.08, BTopHUK

06.08, Cpena

AyOHa

MockBa

MpubbiTHne:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHne:

MpnbbiTue:

MpnbbiTHe:

MpunbbiTHe:

MpunbbiTue:

MpubbiTre:

MpubbiTre:

08:30

09:30

14:00

14:00

17:00

08:00

15:30

08:00

17:00

04:00

09:00

17:30

11:00

09:00

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHue:

OTnpaBneHue:

OTnpasneHue:

OTnpaBneHue:

OTnpaBneHue:

OTnpasneHune:

OTnpasneHue:

12:30

11:00

16:00

18:00

21:00

12:00

18:00

11:30

09:00

04:30

12:00

19:30

17:00

17:30



